
















































































































































































































































































136 

La rsen, Agnete K. A5 
-- Agnetes . A5 

Aivi J. K. A5 
- Anders A5 
- Anders K. A5 
-- Arne A. K. A5 
- Benny M. A9 
- Carl 0. W. A6 
- Cathrine M. A2 
- Christine A. · A3 
- Conrad A. A5 
-- Conrad E. A5 
- Eiler W. A6 

Elsebeth K. A5 
- Elsebeth W. A6 
- Flemming K. A2 
- Gerda A. A3 
- Gundhild M. A5 
- Hans H . 
- Hans H. K. 

A2 
A5 

45 
47 
48 
40 
48 
48 
70 
52 
16 
26 
44 
44 
57 
45 
52 
22 
30 
46 
22 
45 

- Hans J. M. A9 70 
- Hans 0. 
- Henrik R. 
- Inge M. 
- Inge M. K. 
- Inger B. K . 
- Jens N. 
- Karl A. K. 
- Karl E. 
- Kirsten M. 
- Kjeld P. K. 
- Laura K 
- Leta M 
- Lita 0, 
- Marianne K . 
- Marie 
- Marie E. M. 
- Martha N. 
- Nadena 
- Niels E. W 
- Nora 
- Olaf K. 
- Ole K. 
- Ole K . 

A5 44 
A5 45 
AlO 81 
A5 48 
A5 46 
A5 46 
A5 46 
A9 69 
A5 46 
A5 47 
A5 41 
A5 44 
A3 30 
A5 45 
A5 
A5 
A9 
A5 
A6 
A6 
A5 
A5 
A5 

44 
48 
69 
44 
52 
50 
45 
45 
48 

- Oliva M. C . A5 45 
- Paul A. A5 44 
- Paul K. A5 45 
- Peder A. A5 46 
- Peer H. K. A5 47 
- Signe K. A5 45 
- Svend K. A5 45 
-- Tonni K. A 2 22 
-- Tyge C . K. A5 47 

Ulla M. K. A5 48 
Lassen, Birth K. AlO 83 
Lee, Betty J. A5 44 
- Davey K. A5 44 
- Frances M. A5 44 

Lee, Kermit M. A5 44 
Lemming, Jørgen A6 51 
Lerche, Hanne A 11 .. 103 
Leslie, John A3 . 26 
Lichtneger, A . 
Lindblad , Erik 
- Nini 
- Torben 

A3 
A9 
A9 
A9 

31 
70 
70 
70 

- Verner A9 70 
Lindekilde, Aase A 12 .. lll 
Lorenzen, Else F. All 96 
Lund, Erik S. 

Hedvig A M. 
- Inger A. 

A6 50 
All .. 106 

- Johanne C. 
- Laurits C. P. 
- Margrethe 
- Svend C. 

A6 
A7 
A6 
A6 
A6 

Lundgaard, Hanne A 7 
- Ingegerd A 7 
- Peder A7 
- Peter B. A7 
Lyngberg, Anne M. A 5 

M 
Madsen, Edith A. AlO 
- Ellen M. AlO 
- Ena A5 
- Gerda B. A9 
- Jørgen A9 
- Knud G. A3 
- Lisbeth M. A9 
- Niels 0. A9 
- Ruth J. AlO 
- Verner P. A9 
- Viggo C. AlO 
Maise!, Chris A. A3 
- Richard A . A3 
Marcher, Birgit S. AlO 
- Hans E. AlO 
- Hedvig M. A3 
- Jens 0. AlO 
Marker, Birte K. A2 
- Johannes K. 
- Mogens K. 
- Ole K. 
- Petra K. 

A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 

50 
53 
49 
50 
50 
55 
55 
55 
55 
41 

78 
91 
47 
70 
74 
33 
74 
74 
80 
74 
91 
27 
27 
78 
78 
24 
78 
21 
21 
21 
21 
16 

Mauritsen, Grete AlO 93 
Meldal, Morten P. All .. 102 
- Thorkil 0. All .102 
Mellor, Gene E. A5 
Michelsen, Cecilie A8 
Midtgaard, Ester A8 
Miljkovits, B. M. A 7 
- Conrad M. K . A 7 
- Hanne A7 
- Helle K. A7 

43 
66 
66 
54 
54 
54 
54 

NAVNEREGISTER 

Miljkov its, Jelena A 7 54 
Lene K. A7 54 

Mitchell .Robert M. A3 26 
Mogensen, Camilla All . . 106 
- Karen I. A5 45 
- - Marie A. A5 45 
- Siegfred T. A5 45 

- Sigrid M. A5 46 
Mollerup, Elsebeth A3 30 
Mortensen, A. H. A9 69 
- Alfred A 9 74 

Astrid D. A9 75 
- Birte K. AlO 81 
- Birthe K. A9 69 
- Conrad W. A9 72 
- Elisabeth J. A9 75 
- Emma C. A9 74 
- Frede G. AlO 81 
- Hans E. 
- Hans 0. 

A9 
A9 

- Hans P. A9 
- Hedevig A9 
- Herman P. 
- Inger A9 
- Ingrid K. AlO 
- Knud K. A9 
- Manna A9 
- Marie C. A9 
- Mathias K. A9 
- Thorvald A9 
Moser, Ellen M. L. A3 
Munch, Albert E. A9 
- Alfred M. A9 
- Alma A. A9 
- Anine J. A9 
- Anker A. 
- Anna K. 
- Anne G. 
- Anne A. 
- Arne G. 
- Arne J. 
- Arny J . 
- Axel 
- Bernt C. 

AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
A9 
AlO 
AlO 
A9 
A9 

- Birgit J . AlO 
- Birgit L. AlO 
- Birte M. AlO 
- Bo U. AlO 
-- Britta A9 
-- Børge A . A 10 

- Christian A 9 
-- Dagmar H. K. A9 

- Ebba AlO 
- Ebbe S. A3 
- Edith A9 
- Edith AlO 
- Elisabeth A9 
- Ellen E. A 10 

74 
74 
68 
75 
69 

75 
81 
6E 
74 
7i 
6f 
71 
3t 
71 
71 
7: 
7( 
71 
7' 
71 
71 
7. 

8: 
8: 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 



;fAVNEREGISTER 

llunch, Ellen V. 
Elna J. 
Else H. 
Else M. 
Erik H. 

· Erna N. 
- Eskild 

Esther 
- Esther H. 

Eva 
Eva K. 
Flemming 
Flemming K. 
Gerda C. 
Gerda M. 
Gunhild H . 
Gunnar J. 
Hanne M. 
Hans 
Hans A. 
Hans C. 
Hans J. 
Hans K. 
Hans K. 
Hans M. 
Hans M. 
Hans N. 
Hans 0. 
Harald M. 
Hedevig 
Helen K. 
Helmer 
Hjalmar C. 
Holger 
Ib K. 
Inga S. 
Inge 
Inge 
Inge M. 
Ingelise 
Inger M. 
Ingrid M. 
Jens 0. 
Jette 
Johanne D. 
Johannes A . 
Johannes P. 
Jytte J. 
Jørn P. 
Kaj J. 
Karin A. 
Karl V. 
Karsten J. 
Keld 
Kirsten M. 
Kirsten M. 
Kirsten M. 
Konrad A. 

A9 .. 71 
AlO 82 
A9 70 
AlO 81 
AlO 80 
A9 70 
AlO 80 
A9 71 
AlO 80 
AlO 80 
AlO 76 
AlO 80 
A9 71 
AlO 81 
AlO BO 
AlO 80 
AlO 77 
AlO 80 
AlO 76 
AlO 78 
A9 70 
AlO eo 
A9 70 
AlO 80 
A9 69 
A9 70 
AlO 78 
A9 69 
A9 70 
A9 71 
A9 80 
AlO 83 
AlO 77 
AlO 80 
A9 71 
A9 72 
A9 70 
AlO 77 
AlO 78 
AlO 77 
AlO 80 
AlO 83 
AlO 77 
A9 70 
A12 .109 
A9 70 
A3 35 
AlO 82 
A9 70 
AlO 82 
AlO 78 
A9 71 
AlO e2 
A9 70 
A9 C9 
A9 71 
AlO 79 
AlO 76 

Munch, Knud 
Lillian I. 
Lis A. 
Lisa M. 
Lizzie M. 

- Maja B. 
- Marie L. J. 

- Mogens 
- Niels A. 

- Niels E. 
- Niels K. 

Niels A. 
- Ole P. 
- Ove J. 
- Poul J 
- Ragna 
- Rasmus J. 

- Ruth 
- Signe C. 
- Signe K. N. 
- Steffen 

Svend Aa. 
- Thorvald 
- Torben F. 
- Ulla K. 

AlO 
A9 
AlO 
A9 
A9 
AlO 
A3 
AlO 
AlO 

76 
71 
78 
71 
71 
78 
38 
80 
78 

A9 70 
AlO 80 
AlO 78 
AlO 80 
AlO 82 
AlO 79 
AlO 78 
AlO 82 
AlO 78 
AlO 77 
AlO 79 
A3 35 
AlO 78 
AlO 82 
AlO 80 
AlO 77 

- Vinnie A. A 9 71 
- Aage AlO 79 
Munch-Petersen, 

Margrethe 
Munk, Ane K. 

A12 .109 
A7 62 

Myrner, Ebba A12 .. lll 
Møller. Judith M. All 97 
- Ruth H. A3 38 

Aase J. A 10 89 
Mølving, Jørgen A7 60 
- Hans E. A7 60 
- Lars J. A7 60 

N 
Nicolaisen, Elisab. A 7 
-- Elna K . A7 

Erik H. A7 
- Henning K. A 7 
- Nicolaj G. A 7 
- Svend K. A7 
Nielsen, Anders C. A 11 
- Annemarie H. 
- Anker J. 
- Arne K. 
- Asta R. 
- Benditte L . J. 

Bent T. 
- Bente J. 
- Birgitte J. 

- Birgitte S. 
Birte J. 

AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
A7 
AlO 
AlO 
A3 
AlO 

61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 

101 
93 
87 
89 
84 
91 
57 
88 
85 
29 
86 

137 

Nielsen, Bodil C.M. A 10 90 
85 
86 
91 
29 
84 
36 
92 
83 
89 
87 
91 
87 
86 
73 
79 
94 
91 
88 
91 
85 
89 
89 
88 
93 

- Bodil J. A 10 
Bodil J. AlO 
Bodil M. J. AlO 

- Bodil S. A3 
- Bue B. AlO 

Børge A. A3 
Christian A. AlO 

- Dorthe B. AlO 
- Dagny C. 
- Ebbe J. 
- Edvard J. 
- Ege J. 
- Ellen J. 
- Elly E . 
- Elna M. 
- Else 
- Erik J. 
- Erling J. 
- Erna G. J. 

Eskil J. 
- Esther L. H . 
- Ethel A. K. 
- Finn J. 
- Gerthea M. 
- Gertrud 
- Grete 
- Gunnar J. 
- Gunnar K. 
- Gunver M. 
- Gunvor 
- Hans C. A. 
- Hans M. 
- Hans M. 
- Hans M. J. 
- Hans P. 
- Hans P . H . 
- Herluf 
- Holger 
- Inge 

- Inge J. 
- Inger J. 

Inger L. 
- Ingrid D. 
- Ivar K. 
- Jane B. J . 
- Jens K. J. 
- Jens T. 

Jeppe J. 
- Jette K. 

Jette M. J. 
- Johannes J. 
- Julie G. 

Jørgen K. 
Jørgen M. 

-- Jørgen T. 
- Karen J. 
- Kirsten M . H. 

AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
A9 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 
AlO 84 
All .104 
AlO 91 
All .101 
AlO 79 
AlO 94 
A6 51 
AlO 83 
AlO 79 
AlO 88 
AlO 88 
AlO 93 
AlO 86 
AlO 83 
AlO 94 
AlO 87 
AlO 85 
AlO 86 
AlO 91 
A2 19 
AlO 88 
AlO 91 
AlO 90 
A 10 88 
All .. 101 
AlO 88 
AlO 87 
AlO 76 
AlO 86 
All .102 
A 7 57 
AlO 87 
AlO 93 



138 

Nielsen, Knud J . 
- Knud V. 
- Lene J. 
- Lisbeth K. 
- Lise J. 
- Lotte J. 
- Magdalene P, 
- Marianne J. 
- Mette J. 
- Mette T. 
- Michael B. 
- Mogens M. 
- Mona 
- Morten B. 
- Niels A. 
- Niels C. 
- Niels E. J. 
- Ole S. 
- Orla J. 
- Otto A. 
- Ove 
- Ove J. 
- Palle K. 
- Per S. 

All .101 
AlO 90 
AlO 88 
All . . 101 
AlO BB 
AlO 88 
AlO 92 
AlO BB 
AlO B7 
A7 57 
AlO B3 
AlO 79 
A3 34 
AlO 84 
A3 2B 
AlO 75 
AlO 91 
A3 29 
AlO B7 
AlO 93 
AlO 85 
AlO 85 
AlO B6 
A3 29 

- Povl K. AlO B6 
19 
B9 
B6 
90 
91 
88 
19 
B4 
B3 
B6 
B7 
29 
BB 
7B 
B6 
36 
;J3 

9B 
9B 
9B 
33 
61 
61 

- Preben K. A2 
- Preben V. K. AlO 
- Rigmor K. A 10 
- Rigmor M. A 10 
- Ruth G. AlO 
- Ruth J. AlO 
- Svend Aa. M. A2 
- Susanne B. AlO 
- Thorkild AlO 
- Tove K. AlO 
- UffeJ. AlO 
- Vagn S. A3 
- Valdemar 0. AlO 
- Viggo A. AlO 
- Vilmer J. AlO 
Nielssen, Unni B . A3 
Nielsson, Anne-L. A3 
- Birgit K. All 
- John H. All 
- Lars K. All 
Nyholm, C. K. F. A3 
Nørgaard, Lave A 7 
- Poul K. A7 

0 
Olesen, Jette S.M. All 100 
- Just V. B. All . 100 
- Kirsten M . L. A 10 B9 
Olsen, Grete H. AlO B2 
- Henrik G. A5 4B 

- Inger A5 46 
- Inger K. All 97 

Olsen, Leif G . A5 4B 
- Margrethe AlO 77 
Olsson, Annette A5 46 
- Knud A. A5 45 
- Max A5 46 
Olufsen, Lise All 96 
Oløe, Børge A3 32 
- Dorte H. A3 32 
-;- Erling H. A3 32 
Oskarsdottir, Elna AlO 92 
Otto, Ingerlise A5 47 

p 

Palslev, Aase M. A 7 54 
Paulsen, Marie C. A5 44 
Pedersen, Andreas A 9 72 
- Anne M. All ... 103 
- Anne M. S. AlO B2 
- Birgitte K. 
- Christian P. 
- Conrad K. 
- Elise H. K. 
- Erik K. 
- Gerda E. 
- Gunnar 
- Gunnar K. 
- Hans C. 
- Hans H. 
- Hans H. 
- Henry H. 
- Johannes S. 
- John K. 
- Jørgen K. 
- Magnus K. 
- Nelly 
- Peder 
- Ragna A. 
- Ruth P . 

A2 
A9 
A2 
AB 
A2 

18 
72 
18 
65 
18 

A3 35 
A9 72 
A2 18 
A9 72 
A9 72 
A9 75 
A9 75 
AlO B2 
A2 18 
AlO 90 
A3 35 
A5 45 
A2 23 
A9 72 
All 9B 

Persson, Herman AlO B2 
Petersen.Christian A 7 55 
- Christian F. AlO B2 
- Einer J. Al 14 
- Else E. All .. 103 
- Elsebeth S. A3 34 
- Emma V. 
- Karl T. 
- Kathrine 
- Marie J. 
- Niels J. H. 
- Randi M. 
- Torsten S. 
- Vibeke S. 
- Vita J. K. 
Pihl, Arne S. 
- Bente 
- Elsebeth 
- Inge 

A9 
A3 
AlO 
A6 
A3 
AlO 
A3 
A3 
A7 
A7 
A7 
A7 
A7 

71 
29 
BO 
50 
34 
B2 
34 
34 
55 
56 
56 
56 
56 

NAVNEREGISTER 

Pihl, Kirsten A 7 
Pindborg, Rigmor A 10 
Poulsen, Gertrud A3 
- Inge AlO 
Prahl, Julie M. A 7 
Prip, Axel B. A5 
- S vend B. A5 
Pruijt, Birthe A 7 
- Henri B. A7 
- Marianne A 7 
- Peter M. A7 
- Reinder A 7 

R 
Rasmussen, G. A 7 
- Jørgen R. AlO 
- Ulla A7 
- Aage R. AlO 
Reichel, Luli AlO 
Riber, Claus A 7 
- Torsten A7 
Riis, Bent AlO 
- Johannes AlO 
- Kirsten AlO 
- Rigmor B. AlO 
- Søren AlO 
- Torben AlO 
Rostrup, Birte A 7 
- JensK. A7 
- Jytte A 7 
- Otto A 7 
- Søren A7 
Rømer, Georg G. V . AlO 
- Gudrun A3 
- Hans J . AlO 
- Hjarne F. S. AB 
- Tove AlO 
Rømer-Kristensen, 

Hans A3 
- Klaus A3 
- Sven A3 
Rønne, Dorthea K. Al 
- Gunvor M. A3 

s 
Schatkulat, Minna A2 
Schou, Ing e E. A5 
Schwab, Chr. K . A 7 
- Hugo 
- Martin K. 

A7 
A7 

56 
93 
39 
B4 
62 
4B 

. 4B 
57 
57 
57 
57 
57 

54 
94 
54 
94 
91 
61 
61 
94 
94 
94 
94 
94 
94 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
B9 
31 
B~ 

6f 
B~ 

31 
31 
31 
1: 
3! 

l' 

4: 
5' 
5' 
5' 

Seehusen, Birthe All .. IO: 
- Knud H. All .10: 
- Vibeke All . 10: 
Sejbjerg,Elsebeth A 7 6 
Sejersen, Frode A3 3: 
- Grethe H. A3 3: 



!\.VNEREG ISTER 

jersen,Hedv;gH. A3 
Knud H. A3 

32 
32 
84 
32 
32 
32 
32 

LHli K. 
Sejer 
Svend 
Tove H. 
vmum 

AlO 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 

verinsen, Eline AlO B7 
llehoved, Anette AlO 94 
Marie P. All .106 
Svend Aa. P. AlO 94 
Søren P. AlO 94 
nonsen,Amanda A 12 .. llO 
Hedvig G. Al2 . . lll 
Peter A2 
3lander, Birthe AB 

17 
66 

Henry K. 
Karen M. K. 
Kirsten K. 
arvig, Karma 
ov, Kaj C. T. 
ydsgaard, H. 
Jørgen M. 
Karsten 
Peter 
Sven 
je, Robert 
Rolf G. 
1ne, Alfred 
Alfred K. 
Anna 
Anna H. 
Anne M. 
Arboe C. 
:::ar! A. K . 
:::ar! 0. 
:::hristian 
:hristine 
::hristine G. 
::onrad M. 
~Ise J. T . 
~mma K. 
!;rik 
}eorg E. 
}rethe 
}unver E. T . 
:;unvor 
{anne G . 
{ans J. 
{ans K. 
{ans 0. 
fans W. 
fed e v ig 
felle M. 
ferm an 
ngeborg J . 
·ørgen 
·ørgen A 

AB 66 
AB 66 
AB 66 
A3 25 
A3 33 
All .. 102 
All . . 102 
All .103 
All .103 
All .103 
All 99 
All 99 
A3 
A3 
A6 
A5 
A3 
A3 
A6 
A6 
A6 
A6 
A7 
A6 
A3 
A3 
AlO 
A3 
A3 
A3 
AlO 
A3 
AlO 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A5 
A6 
A3 
AlO 

32 
31 
52 
41 
36 
29 
52 
50 
51 
50 
54 
49 
35 
38 
B9 
33 
33 
35 
B9 
29 
B9 
35 
35 
33 
31 
36 
40 
51 
33 
B9 

Sonne, Karen 
- Karjn B. 

A6 
A3 

51 
36 

- Karin 0 . A3 33 
- Klaus J. B. A3 33 
- Knud AlO B9 
- Lass M. A6 51 
- Maja A6 51 
- Marcus 0. E . A3 31 
- Mathea C. A3 24 
- Mathias 0. A. A6 49 
- Mette V. A3 33 
- Niels 0. M. A6 49 
- Olaf M . K. A6 49 
- Ole AlO 90 
- Ole E . A3 23 
- Ole E. A3 33 
- Ole E. A3 
- Olga C. A6 
- Oliva K. A3 
- Peter J. A6 
- Peter M. A6 
- Roland E. A3 
- Signe T. M. A3 
- Sigrjd K. AlO 
- Thorvald J. AlO 
- Aagot E. V. N. A3 
Sonne-Hansen, A. A3 
- Arboe C . A3 
- Camilla M. A3 
- Dorte A3 
- Grete A3 
- Jens E. A3 
- Morten A3 
- Ole A3 
- Ole E. A3 
- Orla A3 
- Oskar A3 
- Peter A3 
- Poul A3 
- Svend E. A3 
- Torben A3 
Sonne-Holm, Hans A3 
- Kjeld A3 
- Stig A3 
- Ulla A3 
Smith , Grethe All 
Stangegård, Bente AlO 
- Birgit AlO 
- Christian A 10 
- Erik AlO 
- Finn AlO 
- Jørgen AlO 
- Knud T. AlO 
- Niels C. AlO 
- Ole AlO 
- Povl AlO 
- Susanne A 10 
- Svend AlO 

35 
49 
36 
51 
51 
33 
34 
77 
B9 
33 
2B 
27 
28 
2B 
2B 
24 
24 
24 
24 
2B 
24 
2B 
27 
24 
28 
31 
31 
31 
31 
99 
93 
93 
93 
92 
93 
93 
92 
92 
92 
92 
93 
93 

139 

Stangegård,VibekeAlO 93 
Steen, Anna K. All .. lOB 
- Ede C. 
- Ole K. 
Stender, Ady M . 
Storm, Inger B . 
Svendsen, Anette 
- Asta M. 

All .108 
All " 108 
All .102 
AlO 93 
AlO 81 
Al 14 

- Ernst K. 
- Finn K. 
- Gerda K . 
- Harald R. 

AlO 
AlO 
Al 
Al 

- Ingrid M. Al 
- Johanne M. R. Al 
- Kirsten M . A3 
- Kirsten R. Al 
- Mogens R. A 1 
- Nikolaj J. Al 
- Olaf R. Al 
- Sigurd A. Al 
- Sofie E. A9 
- Svend G . Al 
- Tove R. Al 
- Ulla M . AlO 
Swanson, Marthea A5 
Sørensen, Carl V. A3 
- Caroline AlO 
- Grete A3 
- Hanne K. 
- Holger K. 
- Kathrine 
- Peter 0 . 
- Ragnar K. 
- Rita E. 
- Stig V. 
- Søren V. 

T 

All 
All 
A7 
All 
All 
A5 
A3 
A3 

81 
81 
14 
14 
15 
14 
37 
15 
15 
14 
15 
14 
74 
14 
15 
81 
43 
27 
83 
34 
97 
97 
59 
97 
97 
43 
27 
27 

Teisen, Anna M. A3 31 
Terkelsen, Hendk All . . 108 
- Lone All .108 
- Per T. All .. lOB 
Thesmer, Annelise A2 20 
Thim, Kirsten AB 65 
- Knud K. A. AB 64 
- Mogens AB 65 
Thofte, Birgitte All .. 105 
- Else 
- Jens V . 
- Johannes V. 
- Ole 

All .105 
All .. 105 
All .. 105 
All .105 

Thordahl. Arne P. A2 22 
Torp, Jan All .. 105 
Tychsen, Karin 0. All . . 103 

V 
Valdal, Hans P . Al2 .. lll 
- Lars L. Al2 .. lll 



140 NA VNEREGISTER 

Valdal, Niels E. A12 .. 111 Weeber, Luise M. A3 . 26 Westh, Poul E. A9 72 
Vejgaard, Kirsten A5 44 Wessmann, C . A. A3 25 Willumsen,Fr its P . A 2 20 
Vibe, Alfride A9 71 Westh, Helge A9 72 - Hardy E . K. 
Villadsen,Anne-G . All 97 Kirsten K. A5 42 Jessie J. K . 
- Hugo A . 
Voorman, Maria 
Voss, Astrid K. 

All 97 - Lis C. AlO .. 80 - Ole I. K. 
A7 59 -- Marie A. F. A7 59 Winger, Leo 
All 103 Niels A. A9 72 - Russel R. 

lndlioldsf ortegnelse I 
Stamforældrene ..... . ............. . ... ... . . 

A 1 Absalon Koefoed-Grenen . . 

A 2 Runegaards-Grenen ..... 

A 3 

A 4 

A 5 

A 6 

A 7 

A 8 

A 9 

AlO 

All 

Nexø-Grenen ....... . .. . ... . ... . . . . . . . 

Lille Munkegaards-Grenen .. ..... . .. . 

Svaneke-Grenen ............... . . 

Aakirkeby-Grenen. 

Store Bakkegaards-Grenen ..... . ... . . . 

Poulsker-Grenen .. . . .. ... . 

Stangegaards-Grenen . .. ..... . ... . ... . 

Langemyregaards-Grenen ............ . 

A 12 Lauegaards-Grenen ... . ....... . . . ... . 

Antal-Tabeller ... . .. .. . . ... . . . ..... ... . .. . . 

Lauegaard - Majorens Gaard ........... . . . 

Tre gamle breve ........... . ............. . . 

Familiefesten i 1899 ... . ................... . 

Side 

7 

13 

16 

23 

40 

40 

49 

53 

64 

68 

75 

95 

109 

112 

114 

118 

124 

Familiefesterne .. ... .... . . . .. . . ............ 126 

Lauegaardsfamiliens Slægtsfond. . . . . . . . . . . . 127 

Navneregister .... . ...... . . . ......... . ...... 130 

I 

A2 . . . 20 
A2 20 
A2 . 20 
A5 . 44 
A5 44 


